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19" plug-in card block, number of positions: 15, product range: SKBI  64, pitch: 0 mm, type of 
packaging: packed in cardboard

Commercial data
Item number 2269153

Packing unit 1 pc

Sales key AA18

Product key AARHAF

Catalog page Page 785 (C-1-2013)

GTIN 4017918054014

Weight per piece (including packing) 251.8 g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 182 g

Customs tariff number 85369010

Country of origin DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type 19" plug-in card block

Product family SKBI 64

Type IEC 60603-2/DIN 41612 - H15

Number of positions 15

Pitch 0 mm

Data management status

Article revision 03

Connection data

Connection method Screw connection with tension sleeve

Stripping length 8 mm

Screw thread M3

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width 118 mm

Height 162 mm

Length 66 mm

Hole diameter 4.2 mm

Pitch 0 mm

Material specifications

Color green

Standards and regulations

Connection in acc. with standard EN-VDE

Packaging specifications

Type of packaging packed in cardboard
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Drawings

Diagram
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Dimensional drawing
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Schematic diagram

d
z

z d

6

10

14

18

22

26

30

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

SKBI  64/H15-MKDS5 - Plug-in card block
2269153

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2269153

Aug 20, 2024, 5:59 AM     Page 5 (7)

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/19-plug-in-card-block-skbi-64h15-mkds5-2269153?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf


Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0 27141152

ETIM

ETIM 8.0 EC002780

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions

China RoHS

EFUP-EEnvironment friendly use period (EFUP)

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC

REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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